

Cal-Maine Foods, Inc. Announces Release Date for Fourth Quarter and Fiscal 2024 Results

July 9, 2024 at 11:00 AM EDT

RIDGELAND, Miss.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jul. 9, 2024-- Cal-Maine Foods, Inc. (NASDAQ: CALM) today announced that the Company will release its fourth quarter and fiscal 2024 financial results on Tuesday, July 23, 2024. A press release will be issued after the close of market trading.

Cal-Maine Foods, Inc. is primarily engaged in the production, grading, packaging, marketing and distribution of fresh shell eggs, including conventional, cage-free, organic, brown, free-range, pasture-raised and nutritionally enhanced eggs. The Company, which is headquartered in Ridgeland, Mississippi, is the largest producer and distributor of fresh shell eggs in the United States and sells the majority of its shell eggs in states across the southwestern, southeastern, mid-western and mid-Atlantic regions of the United States.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240709851003/en/

Sherman Miller, President and CEO Max P. Bowman, Vice President and CFO (601) 948-6813

Source: Cal-Maine Foods, Inc.